Jet-Print Outdoor

Technical Datasheet

Product:

Category:
Sub-Category:

Typical Applications:

Custom Artwork:
Cut to Shape:

Total Product Height:
Total Product Weight:

Standard Widths:

Standard Widths without
Borders:

Maximum Lengths:

Customs Tariff Number:
Origin

Jet-Print Outdoor

Custom Printed Mats
Outdoor

Entrances

Events

Advertisement

Suitable for Outdoor Use

Yes
Yes

~8mm
3600g/sgm

50cm
85cm
115¢cm
150cm
200cm

47cm
82cm
112cm
147cm
197cm

700cm

57032999
Made In Europe

Colouration:

Pile Material:
Pile Weight:
Pile Height:

Backing Material:
Backing Weight:
Backing Height:
Backing Finish:

Border Width:
Flame Retardancy:

Lightfast & Colourfast:
Underfloor Heating:

For all mats, we reserve the right of a production-related tolerance of +/- 3% in size. Colours are subject to commercial tolerance.

+31(0)521 788 934 | info@voordeelmat.nl | voordeelmat.nl

Chromojet printing process

100% Monofilament PA 6
1420g/sqm
~6mm

100% Phthalate-free Nitrile Rubber
2200g/sqm

1.8mm

Kleeted or Flat

0 or 20mm
EN 13501-1/ Bfl-s1

Yes
Yes



